ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET
ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2021
INSTITUTION CODE: 9058

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY:

ROLLNO

9058-M-1-1859
9058-M-1-1860
9058-M-1-1861
9058-M-1-1862
9058-M-1-1863
9058-M-1-1864
9058-M-1-1865
9058-M-1-1866
9058-M-2-1867
9058-M-2-1868
9058-M-2-1869
9058-M-2-1870
9058-M-2-1871
9058-M-3-1872
9058-M-3-1873
9058-M-3-1874
9058-M-3-1875
9058-M-3-1876
9058-M-4-1877
9058-M-4-1878
9058-M-4-1879
9058-M-4-1880
9058-M-4-1881
9058-M-4-1882
9058-M-4-1883
9058-M-4-1907
9058-M-5-1884
9058-M-5-1885
9058-M-5-1886
9058-M-5-1887
9058-M-5-1888
9058-M-5-1889
9058-M-5-1890
9058-M-5-1891

LAHORE

STUDENT NAME
ANABIA LATIF
SAIF ULLAH

M. IQRASH

ABDULLAH BIN NOUMAN

NOOR FATIMA
MUAZ TANVEER

M. IBRAHIM SHEIKH
IBRAHIM AHMED

M. HASSAN SAEED
FAHAD ZEESHAN
AALEEN FATIMA
AHMED BIN NASIR
MUIZ ULLAH
AMMAR TANVEER
SARIM HUSSAIN
WALEED AHMED
HASSAN ALI

HARIS NADEEM
MUNTAZIR MEHDI
MUHAMMAD TALHA
AYAN REHAN
HAMNA SHAHID
AYEMA FATIMA
ABDUR REHMAN
SADIA TAHIR

MOAZ ALI

ALIZA SHAHID

IZAAN ULLAH SHAH
RUUA SALEEM

M. AHMED RAMZAN
M. HASSAAN NAVEED
JANNAT NAZIM
ABDULLAH BIN NASIR
HAMZA NADEEM

FATHER NAME

ALI ADIL CHUGTAI
SHEHZAD GHANI

M. FARRUKH
NOUMAN AHMAD

M. ASIF BUTT

DR. TANVEER HUSSAIN
FAIZAN AHMED
NISHAT AHMED
SAEED-UR-REHMAN
ZEESHAN SHABBIR

S. SHERAZ HUSSAIN
DR. M. NASIR
SHEHZAD GHANI

DR. TANVEER HUSSAIN
SHAHID HUSSAIN
JAHANGIR ANJUM
EJAZ TUFAIL
MUHAMMAD NADEEM
SYED M. MEHDI
RIZWAN MAQBOOL
REHAN

SHAHID

SHABBIR

ABDUL WAHID
MUHAMMAD TAHIR
MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
SHAHID HUSSAIN
EHSAAN ULLAH SHAH
M. SALEEM HANIF

M. RAMZAN

M. NAVEED AKRAM
MALIK NAZIM SOHAIL
DR. M. NASIR

M. NADEEM

PAK-TURK MAARIF INTERNATIONAL SCHOOLS AND COLLEGES

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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21
42
25
40
23
47
28
30
41
18
53
42
45
39
47
47
43
28
40
39
43
28
40
47
31
31
64
29
50
31
42
34
37
33

35.00%
70.00%
41.67%
66.67%
38.33%
78.33%
46.67%
50.00%
68.33%
30.00%
88.33%
70.00%
75.00%
52.00%
62.67%
62.67%
57.33%
37.33%
53.33%
52.00%
57.33%
37.33%
53.33%
62.67%
41.33%
41.33%
71.11%
32.22%
55.56%
34.44%
46.67%
37.78%
41.11%
36.67%
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ROLL NO

9058-M-6-1892
9058-M-6-1893
9058-M-6-1894
9058-M-6-1895
9058-M-6-1896
9058-M-6-1897
9058-M-6-1898
9058-M-7-1899

9058-M-7-1900
9058-M-7-1901
9058-M-7-1902
9058-M-7-1903
9058-M-8-1904
9058-M-8-1905
9058-M-8-1906

STUDENT NAME

M. UMER BIN NASIR
SHAYAN ABBAS ZAIDI
SHEIKH M. AMMAR
AYESHA NADEEM

M. MAAZ
OBAIDULLAH JAN
AHMED RASOOL
ELHAAM KASHIF

RAMEEZ QURESHI

M. ALI ROUF

M. HARMAIN AHMED
SYED HEMAIL FATIMA
KUMAIL ABBAS

M. TAHA REHAN

M. USMAN RASHID

FATHER NAME

DR. M. NASIR

ADEEL ABBAS ZAIDI
KHURRAM SHEHZAD
M. NADEEM

SADAQAT ALI

FAWAD AHMED
RAHEEM AHMED KHAN

KASHIF MEHMOOD
ADVOCATE

NAEEM QURESHI

M. ROUF

ZEESHAN SIDDIQUE

SYED SAJJAD RAZA NAQVI
ALl NAQI

REHAN-UL-HAQ

M. RASHID

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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47
58
50
33
65
46
33
43

58
42
61
55
58
61
42
TOTAL

52.22%
64.44%
55.56%
36.67%
72.22%
51.11%
36.67%
47.78%

64.44%
46.67%
67.78%
61.11%
64.44%
67.78%
46.67%
49
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